

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2014
CC No(s). 9951/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/09/2012
in WA No. 964/2012 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh at
Bilaspur)

KEERTI KUMAR AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1/2014 (with c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 13/10/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Abhay Manohar
Sapre, J.) is not a member.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER